
All Club Facilities Open Regular Hours
College Football Playoffs Watch Party
MGA/LGA Play Day
Sunday Brunch
Winter Scramble
Nothing But Net Pairing Party
Sunday Brunch
Member/Member Match Play Tournament
Sunday Brunch
MLK Day - All Club Facilities Open
All Club Facilities Closed
Bingo Night
MGA/LGA Play Day
Sunday Brunch
Birthday Scramble

Save the Dates for January 2025
1/1
1/1
1/4
1/5
1/11
1/11
1/12
1/18
1/19
1/20
1/21
1/23
1/25
1/26
1/26



STEPHEN & MAHLI MYERS
JOVAN & MELISSA CANTU
CHRIS & KRISTEN STAUTS

TO OUR NEW MEMBERS!



January Golf Events:

30 DAY GOLF OUTLOOK30 DAY GOLF OUTLOOK

1/1
1/4
1/11
1/11
1/18
1/20
1/21
1/25
1/26

All Club Facilities Open Regular Hours
MGA/LGA Play Day
Winter Scramble
Nothing But Net Pairing Party
Member/Member Match Play Tournament
MLK Day - All Club Facilities Open
All Club Facilities Closed
MGA/LGA Play Day
Birthday Scramble



2024 has flown by here at The Club at Colony Creek! It feels like a lifetime has
passed since I took over as Superintendent in April. We hit the ground running
with aerification, a big construction project to get power back to our irrigation
system, and a huge sod project for our greens. We were constantly repairing and
improving our irrigation system throughout the year. This included mainline leaks,
valve leaks, head leaks, heads not running, and electrical component issues in our
controllers. Fixing and improving our golf course infrastructure was a huge focus
in my first year and is incredibly important to continue our success in providing
the best course conditions possible.

We have been through some hardships this year, between fighting through a
drought and high temps late into the year, all the way to a fire destroying several
pieces of our most important equipment. We have persevered and will continue to
do so into the next year. We greatly appreciate the kind words and support the
members have given us this year. This year has been an incredible learning
opportunity for myself and my team. We are excited to put what we have learned
to work in 2025 and accomplish some great things next year!

Garrett Dishman
Golf Course Superintendent

SUPERINTENDENT'S CORNER



AUGUST
BIRTHDAY
SCRAMBLE
SATURDAY, AUGUST 3, 2024 
ABCD BLIND DRAW SCRAMBLE
11:00AM SHOTGUN START

JANUARY
 BIRTHDAY
SCRAMBLE

SUNDAY, JANUARY 26, 2025 
ABCD BLIND DRAW SCRAMBLE
12:00 PM SHOTGUN START









MGA INDIVIDUAL STROKE PLAY
1ST PLACE NET: KEITH DICKEY
2ND PLACE NET: PAUL NARDINI

1ST PLACE GROSS: RILEY NABORS
2ND PLACE  GROSS: RAY PUCCIARELLO

MGA SCRAMBLE/LOWBALL TOURNAMENT
1ST PLACE NET: MORRIS OWENS & WILLIE MATAK 
2ND PLACE NET: RILEY NABORS & JIM OWENS 

67
72

73
74

57.75
58



LGA PLAYDAY 11/30/2024 RESULTS
NET
1ST PLACE TINA OWENS
2ND PLACE SUZANNE MATAK

GROSS
1ST PLACE JULISSA OWENS
2ND PLACE LIZ MOLONEY

LGA 9 HOLE CHRISTMAS
1ST PLACE: HEATHER DICKEY, DONNA JUSTICE,              

2ND PLACE: CAROL WIESE, ALLISON HASSINGER, 

3RD PLACE: LIZ MOLONEY, JULISSA OWENS,

LGA PLAYDAY 12/14/2024 RESULTS
NET
1ST PLACE SUZANNE MATAK
2ND PLACE LIZ MOLONEY

GROSS
1ST PLACE LIZ MOLONEY
2ND PLACE CAROL WIESE

70
74

82
87

72
74

85
88

30

33

35

 ISABEL PENA & LINDA KEY 

MELANIE THORMAHLEN & TINA SEALS

TONI PIZALATE & KATHY MORRISON






