Save the Dates for January 2025

1/1	All Club Facilities Open Regular Hours
1/1	College Football Playoffs Watch Party
1/4	MGA/LGA Play Day
1/5	Sunday Brunch
1/11	Winter Scramble
1/11	Nothing But Net Pairing Party
1/12	Sunday Brunch
1/18	Member/Member Match Play Tournament
1/19	Sunday Brunch
1/20	MLK Day - All Club Facilities Open
1/21	All Club Facilities Closed
1/23	Bingo Night
1/25	MGA/LGA Play Day
1/26	Sunday Brunch
1/26	Birthday Scramble



TO OUR NEW MEMBERS!



STEPHEN & MAHLI MYERS JOVAN & MELISSA CANTU CHRIS & KRISTEN STAUTS

30 DAY GOLF OUTLOOK

January Golf Events:

- 1/1 All Club Facilities Open Regular Hours
- 1/4 MGA/LGA Play Day
- 1/11 Winter Scramble
- 1/11 Nothing But Net Pairing Party
- 1/18 Member/Member Match Play Tournament
- 1/20 MLK Day All Club Facilities Open
- 1/21 All Club Facilities Closed
- 1/25 MGA/LGA Play Day
- 1/26 Birthday Scramble





SUPERINTENDENT'S CORNER

2024 has flown by here at The Club at Colony Creek! It feels like a lifetime has passed since I took over as Superintendent in April. We hit the ground running with aerification, a big construction project to get power back to our irrigation system, and a huge sod project for our greens. We were constantly repairing and improving our irrigation system throughout the year. This included mainline leaks, valve leaks, head leaks, heads not running, and electrical component issues in our controllers. Fixing and improving our golf course infrastructure was a huge focus in my first year and is incredibly important to continue our success in providing the best course conditions possible.

We have been through some hardships this year, between fighting through a drought and high temps late into the year, all the way to a fire destroying several pieces of our most important equipment. We have persevered and will continue to do so into the next year. We greatly appreciate the kind words and support the members have given us this year. This year has been an incredible learning opportunity for myself and my team. We are excited to put what we have learned to work in 2025 and accomplish some great things next year!

Garrett Dishman
Golf Course Superintendent





SUNDAY, JANUARY 26, 2025
ABCD BLIND DRAW SCRAMBLE
12:00 PM SHOTGUN START

\$45.00 PER PERSON

INCLUDES GOLF, PRIZES, LUNCH, CAKE, AND 2 DRINK TICKETS FOR HAPPY HOUR DRINKS FOLLOWING PLAY ON THE DAY OF THE TOURNAMENT.

Birthday members play for free and get 1 mulligan and 1 throw of the golf ball.

SIGN UP IN THE GOLF SHOP BY NOON ON SATURDAY, JANUARY 25, 2025 | 361-576-0020

Winter Scramble saturday, January 11, 2025

11:00AM SHOTGUN START FORMAT: SCRAMBLE

BLIND DRAW WILL BE USED TO CREATE TEAMS (A-B-C-D)

\$20 PER PLAYER
OPEN TO ALL CLUB MEMBERS

Deadline to Sign Up January 10th at Noon
Contact the Golf Shop to Sign Up
361-576-0020





Saturday, January 18, 2025

Tee Times Begin at 10:30am

\$30 Per Person

Format: 2-Person Team Match Play

Winning Teams Will Meet to Schedule 2nd Round Matches.

Deadline to Sign Up is Friday, January 10, 2025 by Noon.

Contact the Golf Shop to Sign Up Today!

361-576-0020



THURSDAY, JANUARY 23RD 6PM - 9PM

OPEN TO OUR MEMBERS & THEIR GUESTS

\$25

INCLUDES:

10 GAMES, DINNER, PRIZES.

DRINK SPECIALS AVAILABLE ALL NIGHT FOR PURCHASE

CALL 361-576-0018
TO MAKE YOUR RESERVATION

MGA GOLF RESULTS

MGA INDIVIDUAL STROKE PLAY	
IST PLACE NET: KEITH DICKEY	67
2ND PLACE NET: PAUL NARDINI	72
IST PLACE GROSS: RILEY NABORS	73
2ND PLACE GROSS: RAY PUCCIARELLO	74

MGA SCRAMBLE/LOWBALL TOURNAMENT

1ST PLACE NET: MORRIS OWENS & WILLIE MATAK

57.75

2ND PLACE NET: RILEY NABORS & JIM OWENS

58



LGA GOLF RESULTS

LGA PLAYDAY 11/30/2024 RESULTS	
NET	
1ST PLACE TINA OWENS	72
2ND PLACE SUZANNE MATAK	74
GROSS	
1ST PLACE JULISSA OWENS	85
2ND PLACE LIZ MOLONEY	88
LGA 9 HOLE CHRISTMAS	45.4
1ST PLACE: HEATHER DICKEY, DONNA JUSTICE, ISABEL PENA & LINDA KEY	30
2ND PLACE: CAROL WIESE, ALLISON HASSINGER, MELANIE THORMAHLEN & TINA SEALS	33
3RD PLACE: LIZ MOLONEY, JULISSA OWENS, TONI PIZALATE & KATHY MORRISON	35
LCA DI AVDAVIDA IN INCOMENTA	
LGA PLAYDAY 12/14/2024 RESULTS	
1ST PLACE SUZANNE MATAK	
2ND PLACE LIZ MOLONEY	70
ZND PLACE LIZ MOLONE I	74
GROSS	
1ST PLACE LIZ MOLONEY	
2ND PLACE CAROL WIESE	82
	87





SUNDAY BRUNCH

EVERY SUNDAY • 10AM-2PM OPEN TO THE PUBLIC









FALL & WINTER HOURS

GOLF SHOP HOURS

Tuesday - Sunday: Opens @ 7:30am first Tee Time @ 8:00am The Golf Shop and Driving Range close daily half an hour before sunset.

Monday: Closed with the exception of Federal Holidays (Closed Tuesday following the Federal Holiday)

361–576–0020

CLUBHOUSE HOURS

Tuesday - Wednesday: 11:00am-9:00pm

Thursday - Saturday: 11:00am - 10:00pm

Sunday:

10:00am - 2:00pm Brunch Open to the Public

Lunch Menu Served 2:00pm - 6:00pm

Kitchen Closes @ 6:00pm

Bar/Restaurant Closes @ 7:00pm

Monday: Closed with the exception of Federal Holidays (Closed Tuesday following the Federal Holiday)

361-576-0018

